






















Project Number Completion Date Contract Bay Escambia Franklin

#49 Panama City Port Authority - 04/27/2018 12/31/2020 X 10,000,000.00
#29 Wakulla County School Board-Career &
Tech-06/12/18 11/30/2021 X

#43 Okaloosa Co- Hwy 90 Sewer-06/12/18 12/30/2020 X
#5 Escambia Co School Board- Workforce
Education-06/12/18 2019 3,012,709.00

#143 Bay County School Board HVAC 8/31/2019 X 614,000.00

#72 Whiting Aviation 12/31/2021

#120 City of Pensacola MRO Aviation 3/22/2019 56,000,000.00

Total Committed 10,614,000.00$ 59,012,709.00$ -$

Disbursements (53,466.80)

Total Outstanding Committed Funds 10,560,533.20$ 59,012,709.00$ -$

Triumph Gulf Coast, Inc.
Schedule of Committed Funds

As of November 30, 2018

See Accountant's Compilation Report
9



Gulf Okaloosa Santa Rosa Wakulla Walton TOTAL

10,000,000.00

3,926,867.00 3,926,867.00

1,500,000.00 1,500,000.00

3,012,709.00

614,000.00

8,523,655.00 8,523,655.00

56,000,000.00

-$ 1,500,000.00$ 8,523,655.00$ 3,926,867.00$ -$ $     83,577,231.00

(180,000.00)             (233,466.80)

-$ 1,500,000.00$ 8,523,655.00$ 3,746,867.00$ -$  $     83,343,764.20

Triumph Gulf Coast, Inc.
Schedule of Committed Funds

As of November 30, 2018

See Accountant's Compilation Report
9




